Stock Inventory

The following listed stock inventory is based on previous usage by the University Community. If
you are unable to find what you are looking for, please contact the Warehouse.

STOCK
#

081301

081304

081306

081330

081333

081311

081298

081296

081300

081291

081319

081324

081321

081268

081276

081271

081273

081263

081279

081187

DESCRIPTION

COFFEE AND CONDIMENTS
COFFEE, DECAFFEINATED
COFFEE, REGULAR

CHOCOLATE, HOT

COFFEE, SEATTLES BEST
COFFEE, SEATTLES BEST, DECAF.
CREAMER, NON-DAIRY (12 OUNCE)
CUP, PAPER-3 1/2 OUNCE

HOT CUP, PAPER-12 OUNCE
COFFEE CUP THERMAL SLEEVE
STIR STICKS, PLASTIC

SUGAR, 1 POUND

SWEETENER, ARTIFICIAL, SWEET-N-LOW (PACKETS)

TEA - BAGS, LIPTON

PAPER (NON-FAX)
GOLDENROD BOND, 8 1/2 X 11
GRAY BOND, 8 1/2 X 11

IVORY BOND, 8 1/2 X 11

PINK BOND, 8 1/2 X 11
SALMON BOND, 8 1/2 X 11

XEROX, 3-HOLE, COPIER 8 1/2 X 11

COPIER AND FAX

XEROX TRANSPARENCIES

UOM ISSUE

CASE/40
CASE/40
BOX/50
BOX/42
BOX/42
CANISTER
ROLL/100
ROLL/50
pkg/100
BOX/1000
BOX/1 LB.
BOX/100

BOX/100

REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM
REAM

REAM

BOX/100

UNIT
PRICE

$17.88
$ 17.00
$8.12
$ 49.98
$ 53.99
$1.44
$ 257
$4.98
$5.33
$1.73
$1.23
$2.28

$4.25

$4.09
$3.95
$ 4.06
$4.28
$4.23

$2.58

$ 14.16



081185

050083

050086

050089

050091

050100

050098

080360

080515

080512

050249

050237

050244

080190

050347

050348

070220

070217

070214

010113

070083

062520

040630

070306

070129

070131

081144

XEROX, WIRE STAPLE, #5090/1075

MISCELLANEOUS

BATTERY, ALKALINE "AA"

BATTERY, ALKALINE "AAA"

BATTERY, ALKALINE "C"

BATTERY, ALKALINE "D"

BATTERY, ALKALINE 9-VOLT

BATTERY, REGULAR 6-VOLT LANTERN TYPE

BOX, STORAGE - 20" X 20" X 20"

BOX, STORAGE - 18" X 12" X 12"

BOX, STORAGE - 12" X 12" X 12"

CORD, ELECTRIC EXTENSION, 15'

CORD, ELECTRIC EXTENSION, 25'

ELECTRIC SURGESUPPRESOR, W/6 OUTLETS 110 VOLT
FIRST AID KIT

FLASHLIGHT, "D" CELL USE ONLY

FLASHLIGHT, LANTERN TYPE W/6-VOLT BATTERY
GLOVE RUBBER, LARGE

GLOVE RUBBER, MEDIUM

GLOVE RUBBER, SMALL

GLOVE LEATHER, LARGE

INSECTICIDE, SPRAY

WD-40, SPRAY CAN
RAIN-PANCHO, FITS ALL
SOAP, "JOY" DISH WASHING
SPONGE, LARGE YELLOW
SPONGE, SCRUBBING

TAPE, PACKING TRANSPARENT 2"

BOX/1 REEL $ 54.00

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

PAIR

PAIR

PAIR

PAIR

CAN/17.5

oz.

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

ROLL

$0.21
$0.20
$0.52
$0.62
$0.96
$2.75
$1.86
$0.73
$0.63
$6.27
$12.64
$ 15.14
$ 28.83
$1.21
$12.12
$1.13
$1.11
$111
$5.69

$4.86

$2.98
$1.21
$1.38
$2.23
$2.10

$0.77



050246

090658

090241

090285

091030

090930

090960

090291

090123

090945

091015

091464

090820

091524

091530

090285

MULTI-STRIP/6 OUTLETS

FORMS - SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT

ENVELOPE, TYVEK RED/WHITE 9 X 12, GSBM

FORMS - REGISTRAR
REGISTRATION ADJUSTMENT

PARENTS ANNUAL FUND BRE.

ENVELOPE, 9 1/2 X 12 5/8 WINDOW, DATE/REGIST.

ENVELOPE, 9 1/2 X 12 5/8 CUST. WIN, FIRST CLASS REG.

ENVELOPE, 9 1/2 X 12 1/2, DIPLOMA MAILER

FORMS - COMPUTER PAPER AND LABELS

LABEL, 3-UP CONTINUOUS, PRESSURE SENSITIVE

STOCK TAB, CLEAN PERF. 9 1/2 X 11

FORMS - 9 X 12 ENVELOPE - OPEN END

WHITE TYVAK, FIRST CLASS

FORMS - 10 X 13 ENVELOPE

WHITE BLANK, FIRST CLASS

FORMS - MAIL SERVICES

TABS, 1" ROUND

FORMS - MISCELLANEOUS
REQUISITION, GREEN 3 PART NCR
#10 ENV. CAMPAIGN

6 3/4 ENV. GEN. SOL (DEAN)

PARENTS ANNUAL FUND, BUSINESS REPLY ENV.

EACH

BOX/500

CART/700

BOX/250

BOX/500

BOX/100

BOX/100

$7.69

$ 103.84

$ 194.27
$9.56

$ 220.95
$ 65.07

$ 96.67

CART/12,000 $ 81.03

CTN/2,700

PKG/100

PKG/100

ROLL/1,000

PKG/50
BX/500
BX/500

BX/500

$21.70

$17.25

$ 16.45

$5.07

$7.06
$17.43
$ 48.87

$9.56



080495

090910

090002

090925

090123

PEPPERDINE UNIVERSITY GOLD SEAL, SELF STICK
PLACEMENT CARD, DINNER EXECUTIVE

CAMPUS MAPS (MALIBU)

NAME BADGE, WITH "P" LOGO

1 PT STK TAB 9 X 11, BLANK

ROLL/500

PKG/100

PKG/25

PKG/50

CTN/

$34.19
$ 12.27
$ 5.00
$2.75

$21.70



